7/23/2011

BONUSBA

MEAN GR

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BONUSBA 6
BONUSBA 8

Totals:
MEAN GR 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

o oO1TwN -

Totals:

SPot Action
Renart

Sales Winners
$10.00 $0.00
$5.00 $0.00
$15.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$45.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$7.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$7.00 $0.38
$61.00 $0.38
$78.00 $0.38

MC

Hold

$10.00
$5.00

$15.00
$2.00

$2.00
$45.00
$1.00
$7.00
$1.00
$6.62

$60.62

$77.62

ntOfSales

12.82
6.41

19.23
2.56

2.56
57.69
1.28
8.97
1.28
8.97

78.19

99.98

tedReturn

0.93
0.92

0.93

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.70

ightedAve
0.12
0.06

0.02

0.43
0.01
0.07
0.01
0.06

0.79



