	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	6	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	12.82	0.93	0.12
	BONUS BA	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	6.41	0.92	0.06
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	19.23		
	MEAN GR	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	2.56	0.93	0.02
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	2.56		
	Regular	1	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	57.69	0.75	0.43
	Regular	2	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.28	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	8.97	0.76	0.07
	Regular	5	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.28	0.76	0.01
	Regular	8	\$7.00	\$0.38	\$6.62	8.97	0.70	0.06
Regular	Totals:		\$61.00	\$0.38	\$60.62	78.19		
Grand Totals			\$78.00	\$0.38	\$77.62	99.98		0.79